
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 5/8/2022

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                     
   

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Sunday, May 08, 2022 1:00:25 PM

DEVIL'S WOOD

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

ANGEL 49 32.48 21.36 35.35 26.12 23.08 138.391 1

SILVER JACK 49 30.14 25.45 28.85 29.53 31.72 145.692 2

LUCKY DOC FCG 28.60 28.24 34.46 27.88 27.83 147.013 1

VALDEZ S 29.02 31.57 35.27 29.66 28.84 154.364 1

NAT WEST 49 40.23 28.33 29.94 30.11 30.68 159.295 3

TUKO RED S 39.33 27.88 31.67 38.94 34.66 172.486 2

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 36.41 28.80 47.10 36.76 39.17 188.247 3

LITTLE RANGER ES 40.59 36.76 45.66 34.75 34.36 192.128 1

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 48.64 33.21 42.02 40.92 33.96 198.759 1

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 49 51.85 31.09 33.90 39.60 42.80 199.2410 4

CODY WOLF SG 34.34 30.69 68.13 39.99 32.78 205.9311 1

RANGER AL MOORE W 53.84 31.93 46.36 49.74 35.26 217.1312 2

BYLLY KUCK 49 42.60 39.36 36.77 47.13 51.49 217.3513 5

MAX MILLER F 44.46 40.61 38.10 50.91 46.53 220.6114 1

MAGICIAN CBA 49.36 43.08 36.92 60.99 42.24 232.5915 1

BAMBINO W 55.67 31.23 52.41 41.62 52.13 233.0616 3

CHARLEY MCWAITE S 64.53 44.83 44.45 47.69 36.96 238.4617 4

EL GRICIA 49 52.87 34.32 40.62 48.59 63.04 239.4418 6

WILD BOAR S 39.25 47.46 50.02 68.52 34.98 240.2319 5

LOY WILLER S 52.18 37.85 94.06 40.50 42.61 267.2020 6

COLORADO S 70.83 76.27 86.65 40.24 66.84 340.8321 7
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Time

Totals 
Time 

5/8/2022

Match Final

Sunday, May 08, 2022 1:00:41 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

DEVIL'S WOOD

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 32.48 21.36 35.35 26.12 23.08 138.391 1

SILVER JACK 30.14 25.45 28.85 29.53 31.72 145.692 2

NAT WEST 40.23 28.33 29.94 30.11 30.68 159.293 5

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 51.85 31.09 33.90 39.60 42.80 199.244 10

BYLLY KUCK 42.60 39.36 36.77 47.13 51.49 217.355 13

EL GRICIA 52.87 34.32 40.62 48.59 63.04 239.446 18

Category: Cattle Baron

MAGICIAN 49.36 43.08 36.92 60.99 42.24 232.591 15

Category: Elder Statesman

LITTLE RANGER 40.59 36.76 45.66 34.75 34.36 192.121 8

Category: Frontiersman

MAX MILLER 44.46 40.61 38.10 50.91 46.53 220.611 14

Category: Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

LUCKY DOC 28.60 28.24 34.46 27.88 27.83 147.011 3

Category: Senior

VALDEZ 29.02 31.57 35.27 29.66 28.84 154.361 4

TUKO RED 39.33 27.88 31.67 38.94 34.66 172.482 6

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 36.41 28.80 47.10 36.76 39.17 188.243 7

CHARLEY MCWAITE 64.53 44.83 44.45 47.69 36.96 238.464 17

WILD BOAR 39.25 47.46 50.02 68.52 34.98 240.235 19

LOY WILLER 52.18 37.85 94.06 40.50 42.61 267.206 20

COLORADO 70.83 76.27 86.65 40.24 66.84 340.837 21

Category: Senior Gunfighter

CODY WOLF 34.34 30.69 68.13 39.99 32.78 205.931 11

Category: Wrangler

SLAYER THE REVENGE 48.64 33.21 42.02 40.92 33.96 198.751 9

RANGER AL MOORE 53.84 31.93 46.36 49.74 35.26 217.132 12

BAMBINO 55.67 31.23 52.41 41.62 52.13 233.063 16
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5/8/2022
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Sunday, May 08, 2022 1:00:50 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 
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Time 
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Time 
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

DEVIL'S WOOD

Match 
Final

ANGEL

32.48 21.36 35.35 26.12 23.08 138.39

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.0826.1225.3521.3627.48
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

30.14 25.45 28.85 29.53 31.72 145.69

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.7229.5328.8525.4530.14
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49'r Class

2

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LUCKY DOC

28.60 28.24 34.46 27.88 27.83 147.01

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.8327.8829.4628.2428.60
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= 0
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Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

VALDEZ

29.02 31.57 35.27 29.66 28.84 154.36

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.8429.6630.2726.5729.02
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4

1
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NAT WEST

40.23 28.33 29.94 30.11 30.68 159.29

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.6830.1129.9428.3335.23
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3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUKO RED

39.33 27.88 31.67 38.94 34.66 172.48

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.6638.9431.6722.8834.33
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6

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

36.41 28.80 47.10 36.76 39.17 188.24

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.1736.7647.1028.8036.41
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Senior

7

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

40.59 36.76 45.66 34.75 34.36 192.12

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.3634.7535.6631.7635.59
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0
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Elder Statesman

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

48.64 33.21 42.02 40.92 33.96 198.75

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.9640.9242.0233.2138.64
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9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, May 08, 2022 1:00:50 PM
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Time 
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Time 
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Time 
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

DEVIL'S WOOD

Match 
Final

JOHN SKALLY WHIT

51.85 31.09 33.90 39.60 42.80 199.24

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.8034.6033.9031.0936.85
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49'r Class

10

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

34.34 30.69 68.13 39.99 32.78 205.93

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.7834.9948.1330.6934.34
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Senior Gunfighter

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

53.84 31.93 46.36 49.74 35.26 217.13

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.2649.7436.3631.9343.84
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Wrangler

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BYLLY KUCK

42.60 39.36 36.77 47.13 51.49 217.35

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.4942.1336.7739.3642.60

0=
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5
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49'r Class

13

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

44.46 40.61 38.10 50.91 46.53 220.61

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.5345.9138.1040.6144.46
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5
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Frontiersman

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAGICIAN

49.36 43.08 36.92 60.99 42.24 232.59

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.2445.9936.9243.0844.36
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Cattle Baron

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

55.67 31.23 52.41 41.62 52.13 233.06

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.1336.6237.4131.2335.67
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3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

64.53 44.83 44.45 47.69 36.96 238.46

Misses: 2

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.9642.6939.4544.8344.53
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4
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EL GRICIA

52.87 34.32 40.62 48.59 63.04 239.44

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.0438.5940.6234.3247.87
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Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, May 08, 2022 1:00:50 PM
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

DEVIL'S WOOD

Match 
Final

WILD BOAR

39.25 47.46 50.02 68.52 34.98 240.23

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.9843.5235.0242.4639.25
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5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LOY WILLER

52.18 37.85 94.06 40.50 42.61 267.20

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.6140.5054.0637.8542.18
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COLORADO

70.83 76.27 86.65 40.24 66.84 340.83

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

61.8430.2471.6566.2770.83
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7

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

17Misses: 6 22 14

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

6

Penalties: 3 0 4 2 2

39.15 34.30 38.51 37.15 37.24Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0
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